
RESET PERIOD

Gasoil 

component

Exchange rate 

@11 Conversion Reset price

MTM 

(Averaging)

Variation 

Margin

01 April 2015 533.75 12.1210 1190.62 5.4338 5.4338 5.4338

02 April 2015 538.75 12.1150 1190.62 5.4820 5.4579 0.0241

06 April 2015 538.75 12.1150 1190.62 5.4820 5.4659 0.0080

07 April 2015 540.50 11.8570 1190.62 5.3827 5.4451 -0.0208

08 April 2015 529.00 11.8080 1190.62 5.2464 5.4054 -0.0397

09 April 2015 528.25 11.8430 1190.62 5.2545 5.3802 -0.0252

10 April 2015 538.75 12.0065 1190.62 5.4329 5.3878 0.0076

13 April 2015 542.75 12.1700 1190.62 5.5478 5.4078 0.0200

14 April 2015 545.75 12.1550 1190.62 5.5716 5.4260 0.0182

15 April 2015 560.75 12.1025 1190.62 5.7000 5.4534 0.0274

16 April 2015 572.25 12.0850 1190.62 5.8085 5.4856 0.0322

17 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 5.0285 -0.4571

20 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 4.6417 -0.3868

21 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 4.3101 -1.1159

22 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 4.0228 -0.2873

23 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 3.7714 -0.2514

24 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 3.5495 -0.2219

27 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 3.3523 -0.1972

28 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 3.1759 -0.1764

29 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 3.0171 -0.1588

30 April 2015 1190.62 0.0000 2.8734 -0.1437

FINAL AVG PAYOUT


